
Trainees Looking for Sponsors as of 3/7/2024

First Name Last Name City Phone Email

Crystal Jordan Houston 832 792-9300 crystaljay595@yahoo.com

Rachel Carpenter Austin 512 771-6042 rachacarpenter@gmail.com

Rehma Nabbanja Cedar Park 737 400-8212 remmy.nabb@gmail.com

Quintasha Ellison Houston 281 682-1682 quintashabell83@gmail.com

Brian Woodrum Longview/Tyler 214 808-4872 brian.woodrum12@gmail.com

Glymiss Smith Houston 281 772-1040 glymiss@glymisssmith.com

Ezra Gregg Austin 202 746-0799 ezraoriongregg@gmail.com

Gary Novit Georgetown/Austin Area 512 415-1251 gary.novit@icloud.com

Harith Madhi Katy 832 909-3533 mharith2@gmail.com

Camillle Colmer Houston 832 287-6719 thegreatestagentofalltime@gmail.com

Jay Barnes Austin 512 797-8484 2jwbarnes@gmail.com

Molly Estes Austin 972 515-5827 mollyestes77@gmail.com

Sherri Wolfshohl San Antonio 210 787-0920 sherrirealtorsa@gmail.com

Erin Davis Freestone County 903 644-0981 erinldavis@hotmail.com

Ryan Thiem San Antonio 828 232-1036 rthiem1980@gmail.com

Marissa Song Georgetown 512 739-7212 marissasong94@gmail.com

Michael Gray The Colony 231 357-5770 michael.donald.gray@gmail.com

Karl (Drake) Paris Teague 903 390-1514 kdrakeparis@gmail.com

Marie Jones Burleson 901 219-4814 ckmjones@rocketmail.com

Joshua Sawyer Beaumont 903 220-3178 affliction1011@gmail.com

John Bello Austin 512 658-8840 johnsbello@gmail.com

Grantley Bishop Houston 832 265-3940 bishop2830@sbcglobal.net

Al Valverde Dallas 469 464-7977 valverdeal@outlook.com

George Popescu Frisco 214 403-9843 george.popescu@yahoo.com

Hayley Martin Lubbock 830 708-9910 hayleyrm@gmail.com

Chandra  Towns Del Rio 706 306-0352 chandra.towns14@gmail.com

Marzetta Douglas Houston 205 383-9082 marzetta@kartergroup.com

Thomas Carter San Antonio 210 385-6824 tzeus830@yahoo.com

Chris Padgett Dripping Springs 512 914-5057 padgettproperties@gmail.com

Emily Harris Boerne 210 363-0789 ejh032399@gmail.com

Will Abro Arlington 972 866-4266 wabro14@gmail.com

Moe Harrell Galveston County 404 423-3299 proplayerservicesllc@gmail.com

Diana Salazar El Paso 915 213-0659 dianasalazarep@gmail.com

Holly Hartman Corpus Christi 361 389-5904 holly.hartman@ccisd.us

Shelby Garcia Beeville 361 877-4723 shelbytxappraiser@gmail.com

Greg Ragon DFW 806 676-6544 gjragon1@gmail.com

Gabriel Becker Dallas 714 348-9932 gabriel.becker24@gmail.com

Diego Villarreal Frisco 214 497-2611 diegovillarreal78@gmail.com

Neil Sutfin DFW 817 565-9613 neil@g7ranches.com

Chris Murphy San Antonio 210 885-0950 smurfcm@satx.rr.com

Alfred Brown Spring 832 746-5969 alfredtherealtor@gmail.com

Michael Bauer Boerne 805 341-5218 crosscountrytradingllc@gmail.com

Christine Moline Austin 512 808-0504 christine.moline@gmail.com

Todd Lancaster DFW 817 243-7752 toddandpaigeteam@gmail.com

Shawnelle Jones Forney 501 766-5686 deondevin02@icloud.com

Katy Choulramountry Dallas 469 660-4606 katy.probasco@gmail.com
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Leann Juengerman Dallas 972 904-7502 leannjuengerman@gmail.com

Scot Johnson Seguin 210 850-8519 scotjohnson64@gmail.com

Johnny Rodriguez San Antonio 210 365-3241 johnny.rodriguezrlt@yahoo.com

Bradley Ivey DFW 817 944-4764 bradleyaivey01@gmail.com

Fernando Esperanza Houston 832-279-4995 fesperanza131116@gmail.com

Colton Cardinell Austin 512 740-8609 coltoncardinell99@gmail.com

Ken Schmidt Cypress 832 405-2415 kenlschmidt57@comcast.net

Shannon Stewart Houston Area 281 520-1823 shastewart@yahoo.com

Lance Wiley Brownwood 325 800-7395 awiley86@gmail.com

Carolyn Payton Houston 832-231-7506 soldbycarolynpayton@gmail.com

Kelly Anderson Lindale 903 343-1952 kelly.violet@yahoo.com

Kristi Polodna San Antonio 847 946-9324 kapolodna@gmail.com

Jennifer Soule San Antonio 619 855-0060 Jennifer.soule@att.net

Gilbert Rodriguez San Antonio 210 325-5810 grodriguezjr@yahoo.com

Marit Guarin Houston 281 772-5084 maritguarin@yahoo.com

Carmen East El Paso/Lubbock 915 412-4222 cshunior@gmail.com

Kristina Dorismond DFW 817 975-8589 teamdorismond@yahoo.com

Yuekalynn Walters Fort Worth 469 450-4643 yuewalters@yahoo.com

Rye Selassie Dallas 214 836-5009 selassierye@gmail.com

Michael Burgess Hewitt 254 265-0880 baylorlandman@yahoo.com

Joseph Boston, Jr. Arlington 817 881-7100 joesrentalprops@gmail.com

Seiichi Yoshizaki El Paso 210 365-3132 yoshi.realtor369@gmail.com

Gerald Harbert Cedar Park 737 610-4615 jerry@realtymsa.com

Lynn Ramirez Arlington 817 680-0473 lynnramirez9@aol.com

Marvin Chidi Dallas/Ft. Worth 214 463-1799 mfchidi3@gmail.com

Juan Gonzalez Devine 210 215-0229 jg.devine2006@gmail.com

Sean Harrington San Antonio 210 998-0184 seangerardharrington@gmail.com

Cheryl Kitchell Fort Worth 409 781-9905 clkitchell@icloud.com

Mike Thomas Harlingen 602 692-3983 mdthomas321@gmail.com

Allorie Kemp Houston 310 766-5718 alloriek@gmail.com

Joshua Henry Houston 713 277-5729 jhenry04357@hotmail.com

Prince Cody Dallas prince.cody36@yahoo.com

Cassidy Moore Josephine 214 385-3239 cassidyshea.80@gmail.com

Kyle Martin Honolulu 404 398-3622 kylem35@icloud.com

Kelvin Figgs Houston 281 731-2857 kfiggz1@gmail.com

Aaron Russell Harlingen 956 371-2092 akr99@att.net

Joseph Copado San Antonio 210 870-9092 copado.joseph@gmail.com

Randi Smith Conroe 936 442-0302 smithr777@icloud.com

Ethel Hom Frisco 469 996-5710 ethel.hom@gmail.com

Abbas Alhussaini Richmond 713 998-0743 abbasalhussaini9@gmail.com
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